Technical Information
November 2014
Telephone hotline for
design support services
Tel. +45 86 22 93 93
Fax +45 86 22 93 96
E-mail: info@haucon.dk
Planning tools -

 fv for galvanised
Dowels consist of dowel and sleeve
type designation in design documents
(Statics, Invitation to tender form, final drawings, order)
e.g.:   ESD-K 20/300-A4
type of dowel
Material of sleeve & type
Dowel diameter
Dowel length
Dowel material
ESD
37
Schöck Dorn type ESD
types and product description
Description Component
ED d/L-DM
Single shear dowel (ED) made of stainless steel or galvanised
ESD-HS d/L
Combination sleeve made of stainless steel
ESD-HSQ d/L
Combination sleeve made of stainless steel, movable in longitudinal
and transverse directions
ESD-HK d/L
Combination sleeve made of plastic
Abbreviations:
d   Dowel diameter:
 20, 22, 25 or 30 mm
L    Dowel length:
300 mm for dowel diameter 20, 22, 25
350 mm for dowel diameter 30
DM    Dowel material:
A4 for stainless steel
fv for galvanised
Each component can be supplied individually